

18	0025060306S	HH collar screw M6x30 TX30		1.00
20	A46034024044	Detent arm compl.		1.00
21	0025050256S	HH collar screw M5x25 TX30		1.00
22	54634052300	SLEEVE FOR LOCKING LEVER		1.00
23	54834023000	LOCKING LEVER SPRING 03		1.00
24	A46034019000	Shift fork shaft (L=93 mm)		1.00
25	79234001000	SHIFTING FORK 4TH/5TH GEAR		1.00
26	0021050003	washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3		1.00
27	79234002000	SHIFTING FORK 2ND GEAR		1.00
28	0410002500700	Grooved ball bearing 6805 JR C		1.00
29	50233041500	PAIR NORDLOCK WASHER M6		1.00
30	79234003000	SHIFTING FORK 1ST/3RD GEAR		1.00
31	0402061480	NEEDLE ROLLER DIN5402 6X14,8		3.00
32	79234012010	FRICTION BEARING CONTROLLER		1.00
33	79234012020	Magnet bracket compl.		1.00
34	79211023000	gear position sensor		1.00
35	A46011024000	Shield gear position sensor		1.00
36	0025050146S	Hex coll. screw M5x14 ISA30 se		2.00